
TRANSPORTATION 
REPORT 

MAY 2026



DRIVERS / HELPERS

Judith Romero* 

Hector Mancinas 

Manuel Almeida**  

Rene Estrada**

*Studying for CDL

**Final driving test scheduled 

for July 2026

• Eduardo Alvarado 
(Retiring May 2026)

• Jose Romero

• Javier Saucedo

• Jose Saucedo

• Nayeli Mancinas

• Ricardo Amaya



AM ROUTES

Route First route time Second route time Total Kids First route Total Kids Second 
route

Sped 7:30 am 8:30 am 5 1

Intermediate/ Jr/ 
High School

7:15 am 20

High School 8:15 am 2

McKinney Vento/ 
SUE SHOOK

6:30 am 4

Pink/ far east 7:15 am 8

UTEP/EPCC 6:45 am 14



PM ROUTES
Route Start Time End Time Total Kids

Sped 3:45 PM 4:45 PM 7

Pink / far east 4:00 PM 4:45 PM 8

Intermediate 4:00 PM 4:45 PM 38

Jr/High School 4:00 PM 4:45 PM 32

EPCC/UTEP 6:30 AM 4:00 PM 14

Western Tech 12:30 PM 5:00 PM 41



EXPENSES 
BUSES/VANS

Vendors Amount Spent Total

Tires $6,053.33 $6,053.33

Doggett $1,567.95 $7,621.28

Alamo/vans $1,018.62 $8,639.90

RJ Border $2,615.17 $11,255.07

Diesel $10,000.00 $21,255.07

Unleaded $3,000.00 $24,255.07

Propane $6,000.00 $30,255.07

O'Reilly $4,000.00 $34,255.07

$34,255.07



TOTAL TRIPS

Trips Miles Total trips

Sped 499 6

Athletics 13780.82 117

Mckinney Vento 5429 8 months

Academic/ Field trips 914 53



MONEY BACK

$(20,000.00)

Amount Back Balance Month
journal entry $5,396.82 $(14,603.18) 9/30/2025

journal entry $4,150.85 $(10,452.33) 10/31/2025

journal entry $774.25 $(9,678.08) 11/31/25

journal entry $2,920.52 $(6,757.56) 12/31/2025

journal entry $3,180.93 $(3,576.63) 1/31/2026

journal entry College tour HS $4,421.38 $844.75 2/28/2026

journal entry $4,522.92 $5,367.67 2/28/2026

Journal entry 8th grade $3,862.60 $9,230.27 3/28/2026

Journal entry $4,503.71 $13,733.98 3/31/2026


